Policy GMA Agenda 30-10-2024
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Opening

Setting the Agenda

Minutes Previous GMA

Mail

Announcements

Installations and Discharge of Committees
GMA Committees Update

Voting procedure

Confidential Contact Person

. Taskforce

. Privacy policy and image policy

Break

. Policy Document

Break

Budget

Board Round

Any Other Business

Question Round

Closing

17:30-...

...=17:40

17:40-17:50
17:50-18:00
18:00-18:05
18:05-18:15
18:15-18:25
18:25-18:45

18:55-20:30

20:40-21:10
21:10-21:20
21:20-21:30
21:30-21:40
21:40-21:45

SIB-Utrecht

Dutch United Nations Student Association



